Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 01/21/18 - 01/27/18

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
1/21/2018
P180210030 00:48 CAN OA180000137 243 BATTERY 50 Block ZINFANDEL CT, OAK
P180210059 01:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180210063 01:46 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING OHARA AV/FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P180210084 02:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180210100 03:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3500 Block BLOCK OF MAIN STREET
P180210104 03:28 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P180210105 03:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR
P180210106 03:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P180210111 04:08 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER POPEYES ON MAIN STREET
P180210148 07:41 CAN * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK

P180210157 08:20 AIC OA180000138 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180210179  09:17 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P180210180 09:17 RTF  OA180000139 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180210225 10:08 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block DANVERS CT, OAK
P180210268 11:11 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block OAK GLEN DR, OAK
P180210279 11:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER GARDENIA AV/WILDCAT WY, OAK
P180210305 12:31 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE GATEWAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180210308 12:36 CON * 1712 PARKER 30 Block SHADOWOOD PL, OAK
P180210330 13:06 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180210336 13:15 CON * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 60 Block WISTERIA CT, OAK
P180210358 13:50 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P180210381 14:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/WB SR 4, ANT
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P180210418 15143 CAN * INFO BEAT INFO 6500 Block LONE TREE WY, BRE
P180210427 15:54 RTF  OA180000141 10852 TAMPER WITH VEHICLI 60 Block WISTERIA CT, OAK

P180210439 16:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P180210457 16:44 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180210463 16:56 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180210472 17:17 CON * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P180210473 17:17 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST No House Number

P180210475 17:23 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180210485 17:42 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 7100 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
P180210487 17:45 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK

P180210498 18:01 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180210503 18:15 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P180210507 18:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR

P180210508 18:24 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P180210513 18:31 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180210516  18:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180210517 18:32 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180210520 18:34 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180210532 19:04 UTL * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VINEROLY RD/DYNASTY DR, OAK
P180210535 19:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P180210546 19:30 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180210570  20:05 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK RITE AID OAK, OAK

P180210572 20:10 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180210574 20:15 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
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P180210582 20:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P180210626  22:07 ARR OA180000142 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR { OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P180210656 23:31 CON * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST SEQUOIA DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180210663 23:52 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC W RUBY ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
1/22/2018

P180220020 01:30 UTL * wWC WELFARE CHECK 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P180220041 03:09 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE GATEWAY DR/WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P180220047 04:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P180220048 04:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE WY

P180220050 04:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR

P180220061 05:58 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P180220074 07:02 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MYRTLE LN/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P180220091 07:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BLK SHANNON WY, OAK
P180220094 07:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P180220097 07:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180220100 07:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180220103 07:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAURELELEMENTARY

P180220110 08:00 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P180220121 08:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P180220130 08:20 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK/EVIDENCE ROOM
P180220145 08:37 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180220154 08:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180220168 09:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FILBERT CT/MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P180220172 09:05 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CIVIC CENTER PARK

P180220181 09:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK

P180220198 09:38 CON * 459 BURGLARY 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
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P180220200 09:39 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P180220204 09:45 CON * 1734 CIVIL No House Number
P180220222 10:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180220230 10:11 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180220235 10:177 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block HILL AV, OAK
P180220249 10:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P180220267 10:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180220270 10:44 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE CORAL BELL WAY/HIBISCUS WAY
P180220294 11:15 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2000 Block RUBENS WAY
P180220301 11:20 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P180220305 11:24 UTL * 1712 PARKER OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180220337 11:51 CAN * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P180220345 11:56 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180220369 12.22 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO HOOK,LINE & SINKER
P180220397 12:45 RTF OA180000143 1718 TOW 500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK
P180220424 13:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P180220441 13:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P180220460 13:39 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180220464 13:41 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180220474 13:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P180220486 14:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P180220506 14:27 UTL * 374 LITTER LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180220550 15:17 STC * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P180220571 15:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180220573 1543 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P180220590 15:58 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC LUCKY OAK, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180220597  16:00
P180220603  16:08
P180220613  16:14
P180220615  16:16
P180220620 16:22
P180220639  16:40
P180220640  16:41
P180220653  16:57
P180220676  17:20
P180220682  17:25
P180220693  17:30
P180220715  17:58
P180220800  19:40
P180220803  19:50
P180220806  19:53
P180220814  19:58
P180220817  20:01
P180220818  20:05
P180220819  20:07
P180220829  20:16
P180220840  20:35
P180220847  20:43
P180220916  22:15
P180220920 22:22
P180220950 23:23
P180220959  23:39

RTF
STC
STC
UTL
uTL
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
CIT
CIT
CIT
STC
CON
STC
CON

OA180000144 459C

* 1702
* 415
* 647C
* 23103
* 594
* 1712
* 1744
* 1712
* 1712
* 1712
* STC
* 1059
* 1744
* 1059
* 415V
* 1059
* 1734
* 1059
* 1712
* 1712
* 1712
* 1702
* 415V
* 1744
* 1719
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COMMERCIAL BURGLA Not Available

PATROL REQUEST

HOOK LINE SINKER

DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block FAWN CT, OAK

PANHANDLING
RECKLESS DRIVING
VANDALISM

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
VERBAL DISPUTE
SECURITY CHECK
CIVIL

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP

ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK
1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
80 Block HILL AVE

500 Block MALICOAT AVE

500 Block MALICOAT AVE

MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

CAROL LANE APARTMENTS
CREEKSIDE PARK

30 Block HILL AV, OAK

LAUREL FIELDS

30 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
4300 Block MEHAFFEY WAY
LIVE OAK RANCH

100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
1300 Block MAIN ST

BEHIND TORTAS AHOGADAS
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P180220961 23:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180220965 23:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P180220967 23:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
1/23/2018
P180230004 00:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block SANTA FE CT, OAK
P180230017 00:52 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER
P180230037 02:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180230041 02:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P180230042 02:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180230047 03:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180230050 03:45 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER
P180230051 03:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN/CYPRESS
P180230057 04:18 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

P180230060 04:21 ARR OA180000145 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS! 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK

P180230068 05:10 STC * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD

P180230093 07:02 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P180230100 07:12 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P180230101 07:13 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 30 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK

P180230112 07:30 RTF  OA180000146 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 30 Block RUSTIC CT, OAK

P180230120 07:39 CON * 1745 OUT MISC 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180230124 07:42 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180230139 07:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P180230145 07:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180230164 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P180230169 08:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P180230224 09:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
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EST. 1999
P180230240 09:24 ARR OA180000148 10851 VEHICLE THEFT LIVE OAK STORAGE
P180230271 09:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P180230276 09:48 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180230330 10:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P180230352 10:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180230360 11:15 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAURELWOOD DR/HOMESTEAD CT, DAN
P180230377 11:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P180230386 11:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180230402 12:01 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK
P180230414 12:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P180230422 12:26 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block DUCKHORN CT, OAK
P180230423 12:24 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P180230436 12:39 CON * 1712 PARKER 5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK
P180230445 12:.45 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P180230453 12:45 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P180230454 1251 CON * 1712 PARKER 600 Block MILLER DR, OAK
P180230462 12:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P180230470 13:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block SHERRY CIR
P180230476 13:04 CON * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block SHERRY CIR
P180230478 13:.05 CON * 1712 PARKER SAUTERNE WAY/SHERRY CIR
P180230480 13:07 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 70 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK
P180230486 13:11 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P180230490 13:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block YOSEMITE CIR
P180230497 13:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block KINGS CANYON WAY
P180230502 13:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block TUOLUME WAY

P180230515 13:35 CON * 1712 PARKER SOLITUDE DR/MOSSWOOD DR, OAK
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P180230519 13:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P180230533  13:49 * * 488 PETTY THEFT 3800 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P180230535 13:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P180230570 14:18 DNA OA180000149 496 POSSESSION OF STOLEN PROP MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180230641  15:17 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES 100 Block HILL AV, OAK K
P180230671 15:38 STC * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P180230676 15143 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180230718 16:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180230727 16:29 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180230741 16:47 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SUBWAY BY RALEYS

1744

P180230775 17:16 STC * SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180230834 18:10 UTL * 475 COUNTERFEIT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P180230841 1814 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK

P180230849 18:24 RTF  OA180000150 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR,

P180230907 19:26 STC * 1702 OAK PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180230941 20:20 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/WILBUR AVE
P180230948 20:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180230949 20:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P180230961 20:40 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180230971 20:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BAYSIDE WY/BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P180230975 21:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKET PARK,OAK
P180230993 21:31 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK

P180231001 21:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180231011  22:10
P180231018  22:28
P180231028  23:00
P180231032  23:03
P180231051  23:47
1/24/2018
P180240028  01:05
P180240042  02:01
P180240043  02:01
P180240057  02:45
P180240059  02:50
P180240063  03:23
P180240076  04:20
P180240086  05:00
P180240126  07:33
P180240128 07:34
P180240135 07:45
P180240141  07:48
P180240183  08:27
P180240210  08:52
P180240247  09:19
P180240265 09:35
P180240309  10:09
P180240317  10:18
P180240327 10:26
P180240340 10:38

CON
STC
STC
CON
STC

CON
STC
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
UNF
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
STC
CIT

* 1744
* 1744
* 1702
* 1715
* 1033F
* 1744
* 1744
* 23103
* 1702
* 1702
* 1702
* 1702
* WC

* 1702
* 1702
* 1702
* 488

* 1033F
* 1731
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1719
* 1744

OA180000151 1710

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
ALARM FALSE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
WELFARE CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PETTY THEFT
ALARM FALSE
FOUND PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
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1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
LIVE OAK RANCH

ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

1300 Block MAIN ST

LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

POPLAR DR PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK

OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

400 Block SILVERSPUR LN, OAK

LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

20 Block FOXGLOVE CT, OAK

1500 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK

1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK

No House Number

E SUMMERFIELD CT/FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
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P180240355 10:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P180240393 11:18 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180240396 11:22 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block TUDOR CT, OAK
P180240451 12218 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180240456 12:21 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE WALNUT MEADOWS CT/WALNUT MEADOV

P180240462 12:25 RTF  OA180000152 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180240476  12:39 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO NEROLY RD/REGAL CT, OAK
P180240491 13:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180240505 13:15 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block FRANCIS CT

P180240507 13:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P180240536 13:38 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180240537 13:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK STORAGE

P180240593 14:23 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P180240601 14:36 UTL  * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P180240608 14:46 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P180240638 15:20 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
P180240642 15:22 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 30 Block CALLA CT, OAK
P180240660 15:41 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P180240661 15:44 CON * 1714 CvC MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P180240662 1544 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P180240663 1545 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180240665 1545 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
P180240684 16:05 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180240685 16:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1500 Block YOSEMITE CIR

P180240687 16:09 ARR OA180000153 23152 DUI MISD RITE AID OAK, OAK
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P180240696 16:14 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180240719 16:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P180240747 17:03 STC * 503 EMBEZZELMENT 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180240776 17:27 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180240783 17:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P180240789 17:36  UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT Not Available
P180240843 18:22 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
P180240883 19:11 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block COVERED WAGON WAY
P180240890 19:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P180240898 19:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180240901 19:33 STC * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180240903 19:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P180240930 19:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P180240933 20:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180240945 20:13 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180240957 20:22 CON * 1712 PARKER PARK PLACE DR/SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P180240968 20:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P180240984 20:46 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P180241006 21:28 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180241060 22:26 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1300 Block MAIN ST
P180241082 23:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAAK RANCH

P180241090 23:10 ARR OA180000154 1760 WARRANT ARREST SHELL GAS STATION

P180241110 23:50 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE STAR ST/5TH ST, OAK
1/25/2018
P180250010 00:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH

P180250011 00:48 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER
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ARR
CON
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC

CON
CON
STC
CIT

RTF
STC
STC
STC

STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180250015 01:07
P180250024 01:31
P180250031 02:15
P180250035 02:47
P180250038 03:00
P180250039 03:02
P180250041 03:17
P180250046 04:03
P180250050 04:21
P180250060 05:26
P180250075 06:51
P180250103 07:48
P180250114 07:54
P180250157 08:39
P180250182 09:00
P180250192 09:09
P180250205 09:22
P180250228 09:35
P180250244 09:44
P180250246 09:45
P180250247 09:45
P180250265 10:04
P180250277 10:11
P180250336 10:57

P180250359

11:11

STC
CON

OA180000155 11377

* 1715
* 1033
* 1702
* 1702
* 1742
* 1702
* 1702
* 1744
* 415V
* 1744
* 1702
* 1702
* 1745
* 1734
* 1059
* 1712
OA180000157 1718
* 1033
OA180000158 1744
* 1744
* C6

* wWC

* 1033
* 4889

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/21/18 - 01/27/18

UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ ROSE/ANN

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
ALARM NFI

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
REPORT WRITING
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

OuT MISC

CIVIL

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

TOW

ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
WELFARE CHECK
ALARM NFI

PETTY THEFT OTHER

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

POPLAR DR PARK

PD AVAILABLE

CREEKSIDE PARK

OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

WILDCAT WY/GARDENIA AV, OAK
800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
1200 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
1000 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK

LIVE OAK STORAGE

Not Available

LIVE OAK STORAGE

2200 Block EASTPORT DR, OAK

1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK

Not Available
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180250380 11:26 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block PINENUT ST, OAK
P180250393 11:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5600 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P180250403 11:41 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE FAIRVIEW AV/WILLOW PASS RD, BPO
P180250425 12:05 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
P180250439 12:15 CON * 647C PANHANDLING LUCKY OAK, OAK
P180250444 12220 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180250454 12.24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180250461 12:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CITY HALL PLOT
P180250479 12:53 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180250489 12:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P180250518 13:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180250520 13:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180250555 13:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180250557 13:42 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180250576 13:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180250579 13:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO WESTERN DENTAL, ANTIOCH
P180250594 14:01 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P180250598 14:01 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1100 Block KAY LN, OAK
P180250603 14:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P180250632 14:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P180250651 14:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P180250662 14:59 * * WC WELFARE CHECK DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

P180250667 15:06 AIC OA180000159 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY NEROLY/OHARA
P180250676 15:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180250698 15:34 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/21/18 - 01/27/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180250729 16:02 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P180250742 16:19 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P180250751 16:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180250807 17:07 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P180250824 17:22 CIT * 1712 PARKER E HOME ST/4ST
P180250832 17:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block ARCHES CT, OAK
P180250842 17:34 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 20 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK
P180250854 17:39 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P180250855 1742 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P180250858 17:44 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK
P180250859 17:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block 2ND ST
P180250890 18:10 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4000 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P180250891 18:15 CON * 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180250898 18:20 * * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 300 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P180250912 18:30 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT OHARA AV/STAR ST, OAK
P180250955 19:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180250963 19:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P180250976 19:52 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180250978 20:00 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P180250983 20:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180250986 20:08 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
P180250987 20:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P180250991 20:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
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Ciry

P180250992 20:17 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180250999 20:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block PORT CT, OAK
P180251040 21:28 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180251067 22:16 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180251072 22:17 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK UNK LOC IN OAK

P180251105 23:09 RTF OA180000163 488 PETTY THEFT RALEYS OAK, OAK

P180251116  23:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
1/26/2018

P180260001 00:03 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHEVRON OHARA/MAIN

P180260005 00:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH

P180260022 00:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH

P180260036 01:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P180260039 02:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P180260047 02:58 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP ARCO MAIN/CYPRESS

P180260053 03:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P180260062 03:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK

P180260063 03:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P180260083 05140 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4500 Block LA VISTA CT, OAK
P180260093 06:56 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P180260098 07:28 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180260111 07:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P180260129 08:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P180260137 08:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P180260147 08:39 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING = OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P180260160 08:49 RTF OA180000164 459M MISC BURGLARY OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180260177 09:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/21/18 - 01/27/18

P180260185 09:14 * * 459M MISC BURGLARY 1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P180260193 09:23 RTF  OA180000165 459A AUTO BURGLARY 10 Block LOWELL CT, OAK

P180260213 09:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P180260215 09:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180260218 09:47 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4900 Block DAWSON DR, OAK
P180260222 09:52 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P180260272 10:41 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180260316  11:11 RTF  OA180000166 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 50 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
P180260337 11:45 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1500 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P180260348 12:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/LONE TREE WY, BRE
P180260355 12:11 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P180260359 12:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P180260370 12:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180260391 1249 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180260401 12.58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180260402 12:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P180260411 13:06 STC OA180000168 1718 TOW MALICOAT AV/KEITH CT, OAK
P180260421 13:13 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE HAZELNUT DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK

P180260423 13:12 RTF  OA180000167 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180260442 13:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180260469 14:02 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P180260516  15:02 RTF  OA180000169 487 GRAND THEFT 80 Block MEEKS LN, OAK

P180260541 15:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block SANTA FE CT, OAK
P180260663 17:27 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180260675 17:41 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
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P180260697 18:.06 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P180260724 18:30 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P180260737 18:38 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180260754 18:58 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/EMPIORE
P180260759 19:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MALICOAT AV/KEITH CT, OAK
P180260777 19:25 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block CABERNET CT, OAK
P180260778 19:27 RTF * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
P180260788 19:34 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE GATEWAY DR/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P180260799 19:47 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE ZINFANDEL DR/RHINE CT, OAK
P180260860 2056 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE ARCO
P180260875 21:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR
P180260890 21:34 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P180260896 21:46 UTL * 488SL SHOPLIFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P180260900 21:55 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P180260978 23:17 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P180260990 23:26 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180260999 23:42 * * T Traffic Stop MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P180261000 23:42 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P180261006 23:52 CON = 1710 CVvC MOVER CHARLES WY/BABBE ST, OAK
P180261009 23:55 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180261011 23:57 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
1/27/2018
P180270030 00:49 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ARCO MAIN/BRIDGHEAD

P180270040 01:06 ARR OA180000171 11364 H&S/POS PARAPHENAI SIDE OF ACE HARDWARE
P180270058 01:55 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER ARCO ON MAIN/CYPRESS
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P180270072 02:34 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180270077 02:41 RTF OA180000172 MISADU MISSING ADULT LAUREL BALL
P180270105 04:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR
P180270110 04:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE WY
P180270113 04:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P180270141 07:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK STORAGE
P180270180 08:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block TATE LN, OAK
P180270194 09:00 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P180270198 09:06 ARR OA180000174 503 EMBEZZELMENT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P180270202 09:15 CON * 602 TRESPASS 200 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P180270210 09:24 CON = 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1000 Block KAY LN, OAK
P180270229 09:48 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/FALL LN, OAK
P180270242 10:04 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LOVE OAK STORAGE
P180270298 11:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180270328 11:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 30 Block HILL SUPPLEMENTAL
P180270336 12:03 UTL * SUPP REPORT 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK ailable
P180270349 12215 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number

P180270353 12:18 ARR OA180000175 4886 PETTY THEFT BICYCLE 4400 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK

P180270393 13:37 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P180270410 13:59 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ESCHER CR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P180270426  14:27 STC * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 2100 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P180270463 15:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK

P180270468 15:16 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180270501 15:50
P180270527 16:22
P180270552  16:51
P180270566  17:10
P180270582  17:31
P180270596  17:55
P180270601 18:03
P180270612  18:25
P180270618  18:31
P180270624  18:38
P180270630  18:45
P180270634  18:49
P180270638  18:54
P180270648  19:03
P180270649  19:04
P180270650  19:06
P180270654  19:09
P180270658 19:15
P180270661 19:14
P180270665  19:21
P180270674  19:31
P180270678  19:33
P180270679  19:34
P180270693  19:58
P180270707  20:14
P180270734  20:29

STC
STC
UTL

CON
CON
uTL

UNF
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON

STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC
ARR

CON

OA180000176

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
1744
1712
415
1745
1125
1033A
415V
1744
1744
1744
1033F
1148
1744
1059
1744
1059
1744
647C
1744
1744
415P
415FWK
1744
T

STC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

Incident Summary Report 01/21/18 - 01/27/18

HILL AV/CAROL LEE LN, OAK
10 Block MEEKS LN, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available

OUT MISC

TRAFFIC HAZARD
ALARM AUDIBLE
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
TRANSPORTATION
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PANHANDLING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD PARTY
FIREWORKS
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
Traffic Stop

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
JERSEY ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, KNI
3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
2400 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

500 Block BRINWOODWY, OAK

1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
FRANDORAS CR

80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

SUMMER LAKE DR

CREEKSIDE PARK

1200 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

300 Block E HOME ST, OAK

4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

5300 Block MEADOW WOOD LN, OAK
PORT WY/WENTE CT, OAK

1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
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P180270793 21:29 STC OA180000177 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180270800 21:35 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P180270821 22:00 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, KNI
P180270827 22:06 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180270870 22:49 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 400 Block DEVON CT, OAK

P180270896  23:17 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY TETON RD/SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P180270898 23:20 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P180270912 23:32 ARR OA180000178 23152 DUI MISD 2500 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180270917 23142 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

P180270922 23:50 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAURE/HOLMES

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





